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Date Venue Pegs Time Cost Notes

May 7th Winfield
High Lake 7-22 9.00am

May 21st Westlands
Canal 9.00am

June 4th Westlands
Little Tench 9.00am

June 18th Westlands
Middle 11.00am

July 2nd Newbridge Lakes
Harriff  9.00am £100 Full Pond

July 15th Fairfield
Hedon 9.00am £120 Full Pond / One Off  

Saturday Match

July 30th Wholsea
Snake Lake 14-24 9.00am Will Increase Pegs If 

Needed

August 13th Winfield
Low Lake 10.00am £120 Full Pond

August 27th Westlands
Island 9.00am

September 10th Tansterne
Main Pond 7-20 9.00am £30 Deposit Paid

September 24th Westlands
Little Tench 9.00am

October 8th Wholsea
Pond 1 9.00am 12 Pegs, Will Increase If 

Needed

			 

		

Venues 2017
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Name Home Mobile Email

Rob Bales

Dave Beech 01482 858392 07546 434678 dave@beechmedia.co.uk

Les Cook

Chris Dale 01964 544213

Dave Fisher

Stuart Lazenby

Roy Marshall

Steve Nicholson 01964 542670

Paddy North

John Simpson 01964 543225 07857 421703

Rich Stephenson

Ivan Zobkiw

Members 2017



Armstrongs Angling Club – Results & Statistics 2017     3

M
a

tc
h

 W
e

ig
h

ts
 2

0
17

R
ob

 B
al

es
21

2
x

33
3

17
14

14
4

25
2

9
9

19
9

x
3

4
9

9
12

11
16

6
lb

3
oz

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

48
4

6
0

19
13

20
4

8
11

66
1

x
23

1
13

14
15

4
7

14
13

14
24

3
lb

0
oz

Le
s 

C
oo

k
D

N
W

8
8

24
8

9
8

21
0

x
3

11
x

8
6

13
12

3
6

36
13

12
9

lb
8

oz

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

7
14

8
13

x
x

7
13

x
2

7
17

3
24

8
x

14
14

15
2

98
lb

10
oz

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

4
0

7
1

23
2

33
14

12
2

x
3

11
18

15
15

8
6

3
32

14
37

13
19

5
lb

3
oz

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
89

5
21

3
28

2
15

14
12

12
70

9
6

1
13

1
15

3
8

5
5

5
24

12
31

0
lb

8
oz

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
15

6
8

14
34

1
14

7
21

4
58

3
4

10
1

8
x

13
2

12
9

4
5

18
8

lb
5

oz

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

39
7

16
10

5
4

30
5

14
10

13
11

3
0

47
12

x
3

4
3

15
34

1
21

1
lb

15
oz

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

61
5

25
8

52
15

12
10

9
14

x
17

13
14

15
26

15
18

5
17

5
15

8
27

3
lb

1
oz

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

27
9

10
4

23
11

20
8

10
11

60
0

22
11

20
7

50
3

23
6

15
5

5
9

29
0

lb
4

oz

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

24
8

x
17

12
11

4
14

15
37

3
16

4
46

6
37

12
27

3
23

4
x

25
6

lb
7

oz

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

x
x

13
5

21
6

3
2

54
2

37
9

15
13

18
1

26
7

21
1

16
13

22
7

lb
11

oz

33
8

12
11

2
13

27
5

12
20

7
14

15
1

2
38

4
15

12
7

6
23

8
10

21
0

6
15

8
7

16
7

5
21

7
5

25
90

lb
11

oz

To
ta

ls

Winf
iel

d

Wes
tla

nd
s

Tan
ste

rn

Who
lse

a

Winf
iel

d

Wes
tla

nd
s

Wes
tla

nd
s 

Wes
tla

nd
s

Wes
tla

nd
s 

New
bri

dg
e

Fair
fie

ld 

Who
lse

a

= 
To

p 
w

ei
gh

t  
   

   
D

N
W

 =
 D

id
 n

ot
 w

ei
gh

   
   

  X
 =

 D
id

 n
ot

 c
om

pe
te

 



4     Armstrongs Angling Club – Results & Statistics 2017

M
a

tc
h

 P
o

in
ts

 2
0

17

To
ta

ls

Winf
iel

d

Wes
tla

nd
s

Who
lse

a

Tan
ste

rn

Winf
iel

d

Wes
tla

nd
s

New
bri

dg
e

Who
lse

a

Wes
tla

nd
s 

Wes
tla

nd
s 

Fair
fie

ld 

Wes
tla

nd
s

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

PE
G

R
ob

 B
al

es
14

19
21

23
27

20
3

21
9

19
26

21
10

21
12

16
22

18
10

17
19

5
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
21

23
9

17
7

18
30

21
12

16
8

24
16

23
6

18
7

21
8

17
7

18
21

6
Le

s 
C

oo
k

9
4

4
19

3
21

20
15

5
24

10
18

22
17

18
20

5
14

8
24

17
6

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

10
17

17
20

15
15

20
15

15
19

8
22

10
20

4
19

14
7

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

18
16

11
18

19
19

17
25

9
19

24
18

17
20

4
20

11
17

3
25

9
25

22
2

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
22

25
15

24
23

22
34

19
2

20
17

25
22

20
7

16
12

19
10

18
9

16
12

22
24

6
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

20
18

2
21

17
24

23
18

7
25

15
22

18
19

19
15

8
19

15
19

20
15

21
5

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

8
22

8
23

15
15

3
24

6
22

21
18

6
16

12
25

17
16

21
15

2
23

21
9

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

19
24

19
25

5
25

28
17

8
17

16
23

13
17

16
23

19
22

7
22

6
20

23
5

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

7
21

13
22

11
20

33
22

4
18

13
23

8
24

4
22

20
25

9
23

6
21

18
16

25
7

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

15
20

9
17

31
16

1
23

4
20

14
22

6
24

2
24

13
25

19
24

21
5

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

1
16

29
23

11
14

19
21

2
25

5
18

14
21

16
24

23
23

14
21

20
6

= 
G

ol
de

n 
pe

g 



Armstrongs Angling Club – Results & Statistics 2017     5

P
o

s
it
io

n
s
 b

y
 V

e
n

u
e

 2
0

17

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
89

5
Pa

dd
y 

N
or

th
25

8
Pa

dd
y 

N
or

th
52

15
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
33

14
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

21
4

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
70

9

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

61
5

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
21

3
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

34
1

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

30
5

Le
s 

C
oo

k
21

0
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
66

1

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

48
4

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

16
10

R
ob

 B
al

es
33

3
Iv

an
 Z

ob
ki

w
21

6
R

ic
h 

St
ep

he
ns

on
14

15
Jo

hn
 S

im
ps

on
60

0

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

39
7

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

10
4

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
28

2
Jo

hn
 S

im
ps

on
20

8
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
14

10
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

58
3

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

27
9

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
8

14
Le

s 
C

oo
k

24
8

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

20
4

R
ob

 B
al

es
14

4
Iv

an
 Z

ob
ki

w
54

2

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

24
8

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

8
13

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

23
11

R
ob

 B
al

es
17

14
St

ua
rt 

La
ze

nb
y

12
12

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

37
3

R
ob

 B
al

es
21

2
Le

s 
C

oo
k

8
8

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

23
2

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
15

14
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
12

2
R

ob
 B

al
es

25
2

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
15

6
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
7

1
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
19

13
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

14
7

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

10
11

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

13
11

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

7
14

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

6
0

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

17
12

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

12
10

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

9
14

Le
s 

C
oo

k
x

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

4
0

R
ob

 B
al

es
x

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

13
5

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

11
4

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

8
11

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

x

Le
s 

C
oo

k
D

N
W

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

x
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
5

4
Le

s 
C

oo
k

9
8

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

7
13

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

x

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

x
Iv

an
 Z

ob
ki

w
x

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

x
C

hr
is

 D
al

e
x

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

3
2

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

x

Fa
irf

ie
ld

 
Ju

ly
 2

nd
Ju

ly
 1

5t
h

Ju
ne

 1
8t

h
W

es
tla

nd
s

W
es

tla
nd

s 
N

ew
br

id
ge

W
in

fie
ld

W
es

tla
nd

s 
M

ay
 7

th
M

ay
 2

1s
t

Ju
ne

 4
th

 

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

37
9

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

47
12

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

50
3

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

27
3

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

32
14

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

37
13

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

22
11

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

46
6

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

37
12

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

26
7

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

23
4

Le
s 

C
oo

k
36

13

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

17
13

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

23
1

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

26
15

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

23
6

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

21
1

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

34
1

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

16
4

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

20
7

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

24
8

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

18
5

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

17
5

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
24

12

R
ob

 B
al

es
9

9
R

ob
 B

al
es

19
9

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

18
1

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

15
4

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

15
5

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

16
13

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
6

1
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
18

15
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
15

8
Le

s 
C

oo
k

13
12

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

14
14

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

15
8

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
4

10
C

hr
is

 D
al

e
17

3
St

ua
rt 

La
ze

nb
y

15
3

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
13

2
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

12
9

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

15
2

Le
s 

C
oo

k
3

11
Iv

an
 Z

ob
ki

w
15

13
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
13

14
St

ua
rt 

La
ze

nb
y

8
5

R
ob

 B
al

es
9

9
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
13

14

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

3
11

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

14
15

Le
s 

C
oo

k
8

6
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
6

3
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
7

14
R

ob
 B

al
es

12
11

St
ev

e 
N

ic
ho

ls
on

3
0

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
13

1
R

ob
 B

al
es

x
R

ob
 B

al
es

3
4

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
5

5
Jo

hn
 S

im
ps

on
5

9

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

2
7

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
1

8
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

x
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
3

4
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
3

15
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

4
5

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

x
Le

s 
C

oo
k

x
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
x

C
hr

is
 D

al
e

x
Le

s 
C

oo
k

3
6

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

x

W
ho

ls
ea

O
ct

ob
er

 8
th

Ju
ly

 3
0t

h
Se

pt
em

be
r 2

4t
h

Se
pt

em
be

r 1
0t

h
Au

gu
st

 1
3t

h
Au

gu
st

 2
7t

h
W

es
tla

nd
s

Ta
ns

te
rn

W
ho

ls
ea

W
in

fie
ld

W
es

tla
nd

s



6     Armstrongs Angling Club – Results & Statistics 2017

T
o

ta
ls

 2
0

17

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
31

0
lb

8
oz

Jo
hn

 S
im

ps
on

25
7

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
10

0
%

W
in

fie
ld

33
8

lb
12

oz
Jo

hn
 S

im
ps

on
29

0
lb

4
oz

St
ua

rt 
La

ze
nb

y
24

6
Jo

hn
 S

im
ps

on
10

0
%

W
es

tla
nd

s 
11

2
lb

13
oz

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

27
3

lb
1

oz
Pa

dd
y 

N
or

th
23

5
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
92

%
W

es
tla

nd
s

27
5

lb
12

oz
R

ic
h 

St
ep

he
ns

on
25

6
lb

7
oz

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

22
2

D
av

e 
Fi

sh
er

92
%

W
es

tla
nd

s 
20

7
lb

14
oz

D
av

e 
Be

ec
h

24
3

lb
0

oz
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
21

9
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

92
%

N
ew

br
id

ge
15

1
lb

2
oz

Iv
an

 Z
ob

ki
w

22
7

lb
11

oz
D

av
e 

Be
ec

h
21

6
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
92

%
Fa

irf
ie

ld
 

38
4

lb
15

oz
St

ev
e 

N
ic

ho
ls

on
21

1
lb

15
oz

R
ic

h 
St

ep
he

ns
on

21
5

Pa
dd

y 
N

or
th

92
%

W
ho

ls
ea

12
7

lb
6

oz
D

av
e 

Fi
sh

er
19

5
lb

3
oz

R
oy

 M
ar

sh
al

l
21

5
R

ob
 B

al
es

83
%

W
in

fie
ld

23
8

lb
10

oz
R

oy
 M

ar
sh

al
l

18
8

lb
5

oz
Iv

an
 Z

ob
ki

w
20

6
Le

s 
C

oo
k

83
%

W
es

tla
nd

s
21

0
lb

6
oz

R
ob

 B
al

es
16

6
lb

3
oz

R
ob

 B
al

es
19

5
R

ic
h 

St
ep

he
ns

on
83

%
Ta

ns
te

rn
15

8
lb

7
oz

Le
s 

C
oo

k
12

9
lb

8
oz

Le
s 

C
oo

k
17

6
Iv

an
 Z

ob
ki

w
83

%
W

es
tla

nd
s

16
7

lb
5

oz
C

hr
is

 D
al

e
98

lb
10

oz
C

hr
is

 D
al

e
14

7
C

hr
is

 D
al

e
67

%
W

ho
ls

ea
21

7
lb

5
oz

25
90

lb
11

oz

Ve
nu

es
 c

om
pl

et
e

12
of

12
Ve

nu
es

 c
an

ce
lle

d
N

ew
 v

en
ueVe

nu
e 

W
ei

gh
ts

At
te

nd
an

ce
In

di
vi

du
al

 W
ei

gh
ts

Po
in

ts



Armstrongs Angling Club – Results & Statistics 2017     7

Charts 2017

Individual Weights
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Trophy Winners 2017

 Burstwick Scale (G Atkinson)

Rich Stephenson 114 lb 12 oz

John Simpson 113 lb 13 oz

Ivan Zobkiw 110 lb 10 oz

 Summer Shield (Ron Hair)

Paddy North 91

Stuart Lazenby 90

John Simpson 85

 Scale Aggregate

Stuart Lazenby 310 lb 8 oz

John Simpson 290 lb 4 oz

Paddy North 273 lb 1 oz

 Best Newcomer (J Dick Memorial)

Roy Marshall 215

 River Cup (Jack Fewster Memorial)

Dave Fisher 37 lb 13 oz

Les Cook 36 lb 13 oz

Steve Nicholson 34 lb 1 oz

 Burstwick Points (W Chilcott)

Rich Stephenson 89

John Simpson 87

Rob Bales 82

 Winter Shield

Ivan Zobkiw 89

Dave Fisher 87

Paddy North 87

 Points Aggregate (J Dick Trophy)

John Simpson 257

Stuart Lazenby 246

Paddy North 235

 Top Weight (W Richards Cup)

Stuart Lazenby 89 lb 5 oz

Stuart Lazenby 70 lb 9 oz

Paddy North 52 lb 15 oz

 Silver Fish
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Trophy Statistics 2017

Rich Stephenson 114 lb 12 oz Rich Stephenson 89 Paddy North 91 Ivan Zobkiw 89
John Simpson 113 lb 13 oz John Simpson 87 Stuart Lazenby 90 Dave Fisher 87
Ivan Zobkiw 110 lb 10 oz Rob Bales 82 John Simpson 85 Paddy North 87
Stuart Lazenby 102 lb 7 oz Stuart Lazenby 81 Steve Nicholson 84 John Simpson 85
Dave Beech 97 lb 13 oz Roy Marshall 81 Roy Marshall 81 Les Cook 75
Roy Marshall 85 lb 9 oz Steve Nicholson 81 Dave Beech 79 Stuart Lazenby 75
Steve Nicholson 79 lb 1 oz Ivan Zobkiw 78 Dave Fisher 78 Dave Beech 74
Rob Bales 68 lb 8 oz Dave Beech 63 Rob Bales 62 Rich Stephenson 73
Paddy North 42 lb 10 oz Dave Fisher 57 Les Cook 59 Chris Dale 61
Dave Fisher 34 lb 12 oz Paddy North 57 Rich Stephenson 53 Steve Nicholson 54
Chris Dale 27 lb 7 oz Chris Dale 49 Ivan Zobkiw 39 Roy Marshall 53
Les Cook 24 lb 11 oz Les Cook 42 Chris Dale 37 Rob Bales 51

Stuart Lazenby 310 lb 8 oz John Simpson 257 Roy Marshall 215
John Simpson 290 lb 4 oz Stuart Lazenby 246
Paddy North 273 lb 1 oz Paddy North 235
Rich Stephenson 256 lb 7 oz Dave Fisher 222
Dave Beech 243 lb 0 oz Dave Beech 216
Ivan Zobkiw 227 lb 11 oz Rich Stephenson 215
Steve Nicholson 211 lb 15 oz Steve Nicholson 219
Dave Fisher 195 lb 3 oz Roy Marshall 215
Roy Marshall 188 lb 5 oz Ivan Zobkiw 206
Rob Bales 166 lb 3 oz Rob Bales 195
Les Cook 129 lb 8 oz Les Cook 176
Chris Dale 98 lb 10 oz Chris Dale 147

Scale Aggregate Points Aggregate Best Newcomer

Burstwick Scale Burstwick Points Summer Shield Winter Shield

Stuart Lazenby 89 lb 5 oz Dave Fisher 37 lb 13 oz
Stuart Lazenby 70 lb 9 oz Les Cook 36 lb 13 oz
Paddy North 52 lb 15 oz Steve Nicholson 34 lb 1 oz

River CupTop Weight
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Original Results Sheets 2017
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